



\$~R-13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **MAC. APP. 490/2016**

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD. Petitioner
Through Mr. Pankaj Seth, Adv.

versus

NEELAM GUPTA AND ORS. Respondents
Through Ms. Aruna Mehta, Adv. for R-1 to 5.
Sh. Hari Om Sharma, Adv. for R-7.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

% ORDER
27.03.2019

It is 4.15 p.m. and the ld. Counsel for the parties seek adjournment.
List on 02.05.2019.

A. K. CHAWLA, J

MARCH 27, 2019

rc