



\$~9 to 11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ MAC.APP. 490/2016

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD Appellant

versus

NEELAM GUPTA AND ORS Respondents

+ MAC.APP. 11/2017

SUDHIR KUMAR MISHRA Appellant

versus

NEELAM GUPTA AND ORS Respondents

+ MAC.APP. 955/2018

NEELAM GUPTA & ORS Appellants

versus

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD & ORS Respondents

Through: Mr. Pankaj Seth, Advocate for
Insurance Company.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAJMI WAZIRI

ORDER

%

29.08.2019

At the request of the learned counsel for the insurance company,
renotify on 20.02.2020.

NAJMI WAZIRI, J

AUGUST 29, 2019

RW