



\$~142

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **MAC.APP. 490/2016**
THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD Appellant
Through: Mr. Pankaj Seth, Advocate

Versus

NEELAM GUPTA AND ORS Respondents
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

% **ORDER**
11.04.2022

1. Present none for the respondents.
2. List on 24th January, 2023.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

APRIL 11, 2022

p'ma

Click here to check corrigendum, if any